1st R7—3:20/

Time
21:02
04
06
08
10
15
17
20
23
24
27
29
30
33
35
37
39
43
44
48

Call
JG1KLE
JQT1GRP
JH1OJV
JLTXEI
JJTIUX
JJTRFJ
JRTNFL
JITTUG
JF1PRV
7TM3EFO
JG3PTB/1
JETOFR
JATAPE
JETVMZ
JETVMR
7LA4FCN
JFTATM
JFT1EPL
JLTIQQA
JF1VSD/1

His
599
599
599
599
599
379
599
559
599
559
599
599
599
599
559
559
599
599
599
599

My
599
599
599
559
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
559
559
599
599
599
599

2nd X57—3:8F

Time
21:56
22:04
22:11
22:18
22:25
22:33
22:40
22:49

Call
JF1EPL
JITTUG
JETOFR
JR1BQJ/1
JETVMR
JFTATM
JG1LMK
JLTQQA

His
599
559
559
599
599
559
559
599

My
599
599
529
599
599
539
599
599

OoP
Yoshi
Nao
Ichi
Yama
Yasu
Bin
Mateo
Nao

QTH

JCC1006/Ome City

JCC1107/0Odawara City

JCC1107

JCC1013/Hino City

JCC110113
JCCT1113

JCC120106
JCC111003

202110R98 BERXOAMiER

¥—R:

JE1DVJ/ILZF



